

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.15026 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	16.7.2024	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P. No.15026 of 2024</u> Mr.M.R.K.Chakravarthy, learned counsel states that he filed caveat on behalf of the 8th respondent and seeks time to file counter. List the matter on 19.7.2024 in Motion List. By the date of next adjournment, the learned counsel representing the official respondents shall secure written instructions in the matter. NJS, J <i>vasu</i>	