

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.15026, 16982, 17008, 17009, 17011,
17023, 19744, 19745, 19746, 19751, 19752, 19753,
19755, 19756, 19767, 19798, 19801, 19873, 19878,
19881, 19950, 19959 and 19960 of 2024**

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.02.2025	<u>VS, J</u> At request of learned counsel on either side, post these matters on 19.02.2025 at 2.15 p.m. for hearing. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. _____ VS, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE