

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP.Nos. 15026, 16982, 17008, 17009, 17011, 17023, 19744, 19745, 19746, 19751, 19752, 19753, 19755, 19756, 19767, 19798, 19801, 19873, 19878, 19881, 19950, 19959 & 19960 of 2024 & 6507 and 6509 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.03.2025	<u>VN,J</u> It is represented that subsequent to filing of this batch of Writ Petitions, W.P.Nos. 6507 and 6509 of 2025 were filed questioning the cancellation of allotment of the land to the Petitioner company and an interim order of status quo was granted thereon while directing to post them along with the present batch of cases. In view of the same, post after two weeks. Interim order granted earlier is extended by a further period of four weeks. _____ VN,J eha	