

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.6507, 6509, 8256, 8309, 8332, 8336, 8337, 8338, 8351, 8385, 8402, 8406, 9103, 9104, 9105, 9108, 9110, 9111, 9112, 9113, 9114, 9391, 13621, 14166 of 2025 and W.P.Nos.15026, 16982, 17008, 17009, 17011, 17023, 17194, 19744, 19745, 19746, 19751, 19752, 19753, 19755, 19756, 19767, 19798, 19801, 19873, 19878, 19881, 19950, 19959, 19960 & 15026 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.01.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> For filing counter-affidavit either in the Writ Petition or in the I.A's, if any, list on 17.02.2026, finally. Interim order granted earlier by this Court is extended till then. BKM, J SCH	

--	--	--	--